2025 Medina Valley UIL Academics Set-A Winter Tournament

7:00 -7:45 Registration Cafeteria
STEM Schedule Location
7:45 Hands-on CompSci Set-up 224, 226
8:00 Number Sense 230, 232
8:30 Calculator Apps 230, 232
9:30 Mathematics 230, 232
10:00 Accounting 227
10:30 Computer Science (written) 230
11:30 Science 230, 232
1:30 Computer Science (hands-on).
This will start at 1:30 due to set
up being at 745 AM 224,226
Overflow 234
Fine Arts Location

Ready Writing, Editorial Writing, Feature Writing, and News
Writing are done ahead of time. Submissions by 8:30 AM on

1/12/2024

8:30 Current Events

10:00 Copy Editing
10:30 Spelling & Vocab.
12:30 Literary Criticism
12:30 Social Studies
2:00 Headline Writing

219, 227

216, 218

216, 218

216, 218

219, 227

230, 232

Guest wifi: BOYD or MVGUEST with email login.

Slideshow presentation with results and announcements.

Important Locations

Hospitality

Academic Grading Room
Speech Tab Room
Academic Verification Room
Academic Tab Room
Journalism Judging Room

Speech Schedule

228
229
429
231
233
235

Location

7:45 Extemp Round 1 Draw
9:15 LD Round 1
Prose/Poetry Round 1
Category A
11:00 LD Round 2
Prose/Poetry Round 2
Category B
12:30 Extemp Round 2 Draw
2:30 LD Round 3
Prose/Poetry Finals
Reader's Choice
3:30 Extemp Finals Draw
5:00 LD Quarters
6:00 LD Semis
7:00 LD Finals
CX Schedule
8:00 CX Round 1
9:45 CX Round 2
12:00 CX Round 3
2:15 CX Quarters
4:00 CX Semis
6:00 CX Finals

Library

Library

Library



