2025 Medina Valley UIL Academics Set-A Winter Tournament

7:00 -7:45 Registration		Cafeteria	Important	Important Locations Hospitality 228 Academic Grading Room 229 Speech Tab Room 429	
STEM Schedule		Location			
7:45	Hands-on CompSci Set-up	224, 226		Academic Verification Room Academic Tab Room	231 233
8:00	Number Sense	230, 232		Journalism Judging Room	235
8:30	Calculator Apps	230, 232	Speech S	chedule	Location
9:30	Mathematics	230, 232	7:45	Extemp Round 1 Draw	Library
10:00	Accounting	227	9:15	LD Round 1	
10:30	Computer Science (written)	230		Prose/Poetry Round 1	
11:30	Science	230, 232		Category A	
1:30	Computer Science (hands-or	n).	11:00 LD Round 2	LD Round 2	
	This will start at 1:30 due to sup being at 745 AM	set 224, 226		Prose/Poetry Round 2 Category B	
	Overflow	234	12:30	Extemp Round 2 Draw	Library
			2:30	LD Round 3	
Fine Arts Location Ready Writing, Editorial Writing, Feature Writing, and News				Prose/Poetry Finals Reader's Choice	
Writing are done ahead of time. Submis 1/12/2024		_	3:30	Extemp Finals Draw	Library
8:30	Current Events	219, 227	5:00	LD Quarters	
10:00	Copy Editing	216, 218	6:00	LD Semis	
10:30	Spelling & Vocab.	216, 218	7:00	LD Finals	
12:30	Literary Criticism	216, 218	CX Sched	<u>lule</u>	
12:30	Social Studies	219, 227	8:00	CX Round 1	
2:00	Headline Writing	230, 232	9:45	CX Round 2	
Guest wifi: BOYD or MVGUEST with email login.			12:00	CX Round 3	
Slideshow presentation with results and announcements.			2:15	CX Quarters	
	(E)	1	4:00	CX Semis	
		Š	6:00	CX Finals	